

ZITEM NO.6

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 2877

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2008 in CRLA No. 22/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ASHOK KUMAR SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.(SCLSC)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, four weeks' further time is allowed to file the
additional documents. List the matter thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master