

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)...../2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 2877

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2008 in CRLA No. 22/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ASHOK KUMAR SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

With Cr1.M.P.No.2877/2009 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 30/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter under the category of adjourned matters.

(Pawan Kumar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

AR-CUM-PS

Court Master