

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)...../2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 2877

(From the judgment and order dated 15/01/2008 in CRLA No. 22/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ASHOK KUMAR SAHU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA Respondent(s)

With CRLMP No.2877/2009 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv. (SCLSC)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall file
additional documents within four weeks including copy of
the statement of the accused under Section 313 Cr.P.C.
List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master